
 1. OPEN Derby
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65% Open $3,822.00
Open DERBY $120.00 $160.00 $8.00 $42.00 $20.00 $280.00 25% Int Open $1,470.00

# of 
Entries: 21 X EF $5,880.00 $3,822.00 +Added $ $2,500 =Total Payback $6,322.00

10% Lmt Ope $588.00

1st: 2nd: 3rd: $1,074.74 4th: $758.64 5th: $568.98 6th: $442.54 7th: $316.10

Herd Rein Cow score Monies
1 Smooth Silver Pistol Jake Teleford Wendi Lund 72 74.5 72.5 219.0 $1,770.16
2 This Cats Travelin Caleb Jantz Bell-A Land & Cattle 71 72.5 74.5 218.0 $1,232.79
3 Kick the Dust Up Nic Dowers Taylor & Amelia Wakley 68 74 76.0 218.0 $1,232.79
4 Upper Class Cat Jeremy Meador Redtail Ranch LLC 72 74.5 69.0 215.5 $758.64
5 Sweet Lily Cat Dylan Sponseller Dylan Sponseller 70 72.5 71.0 213.5 $568.98
6 SJR Karat Diamond Brady Weaver San Juan Ranch 70 72 71.0 213.0 $442.54
7 Starlights Remington Callee Miller Callee Miller 68 72 72.5 212.5 $158.05
8 Tallicat Jake Teleford Lucava Farms 72 71 69.5 212.5 $158.05
9 Dual True Grit Chad Blaisdell Kent Blough 62 73 77.0 212.0

10 Miss Reymembered Brady Weaver Gary Ewell 64 72 74.5 210.5
11 Moms Stilish Chic Jaton Lord Redtail Performance Horses LLC 70 70 70.0 210.0
12 Hot Damn Im Smooth Dave Thacker Debi Michaels 68 70 71.5 209.5
13 Cutting With A Gun Dave Thacker The Sliding Sister Ranch 69 72.5 67.5 209.0
14 Highbrow Bobcat Becky Hurst Ted Coursen 69 69 71.0 209.0
15 Smokum Guns N Glory Dave Thacker Dave Thacker 64 72 72.0 208.0
16 Gotta Be Pretty Smoky Pritchett Christine Phillips 65 72.5 67.5 205.0
17 Neat Little Rosalita Alastair McMillan Alastair McMillan 70 70 64.0 204.0
18 Metal Freckle Wade Reaney John Filippini 68 72 64.0 204.0
19 Mr Metallic Freckles Gary Stark Gary Stark 65 69.5 68.5 203.0
20 Ima Tuff Response Jon Roeser Sprig Haven Farms 71 72 0.0 143.0
21 Still Get Jealous Nic Dowers Trigg Marquiss 73 0 scr 0.0
22
23 0

Open DERBY

RIDER OWNER

$280.00

$1,770.16 $1,390.84

HORSE



 2.Intermediate Open Derby

Class Tota  $48.00 OF
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Intermediate Open Derby $0.00 $0.00 $8.00 $40 $0 $0.00
# of 
Entries: 14 $0.00 = $1,470.00 +Added $ $500 =Total Payback $1,970.00

1st: 2nd: 3rd: $394.00 4th: $295.50 5th: $197.00 6th: $0.00

Run Concurrent
Herd Rein Cow score Monies

1 This Cats Travelin Caleb Jantz Bell-A Land & Cattle 71 72.5 74.5 218.0 $591.00
2 Upper Class Cat Jeremy Meador Redtail Ranch LLC 72 74.5 69 215.5 $492.50
3 Sweet Lily Cat Dylan Sponseller Dylan Sponseller 70 72.5 71 213.5 $394.00
4 Starlights Remington Callee Miller Callee Miller 68 72 72.5 212.5 $295.50
5 Dual True Grit Chad Blaisdell Kent Blough 62 73 77 212.0 $197.00
6 Hot Damn Im Smooth Dave Thacker Debi Michaels 68 70 71.5 209.5
7 Cutting With A Gun Dave Thacker The Sliding Sister Ranch 69 72.5 67.5 209.0
8 Smokum Guns N Glory Dave Thacker Dave Thacker 64 72 72 208.0
9 Gotta Be Pretty Smoky Pritchett Christine Phillips 65 72.5 67.5 205.0

10 Neat Little Rosalita Alastair McMillan Alastair McMillan 70 70 64 204.0
11 Highbrow Bobcat Becky Hurst Ted Coursen 69 69 65 203.0
12 Mr Metallic Freckles Gary Stark Gary Stark 65 69.5 68.5 203.0
13 Metal Freckle Wade Reaney John Filippini 67 72 64 203.0
14 Ima Tuff Response Jon Roeser Sprig Haven Farms 71 72 0 143.0
15 0.0
16 0.0
17 0.0

OWNER

Intermediate Open Derby

$591.00 $492.50

HORSE RIDER



 3. Limited Open Derby
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Limited Open Derby $48.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.00 $40 $0 $0.00
# of 
Entries: 6 x $0.00 = $588.00 +Added $ $500 =Total Payback $1,088.00

1st: 2nd: 3rd: $217.60 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

Run Concurrent
Herd Rein Cow score Monies

1 Sweet Lily Cat Dylan Sponseller Dylan Sponseller 70 72.5 71 213.5 $544.00
2 Starlights Remington Callee Miller Callee Miller 68 72 72.5 212.5 $326.40
3 Hot Damn Im Smooth Dave Thacker Debi Michaels 68 70 71.5 209.5 $217.60
4 Cutting With A Gun Dave Thacker The Sliding Sister Ranch 69 72.5 67.5 209.0
5 Smokum Guns N Glory Dave Thacker Dave Thacker 64 72 72 208.0
6 Neat Little Rosalita Alastair McMillan Alastair McMillan 70 70 64 204.0
7 0.0
8 0.0
9 0.0

10 0.0
11 0.0
12 0.0
13 0.0
14 0.0
15 0.0
16 0.0
17 0.0
18 0.0
19 0.0
20 0.0
21 0.0
22 0.0
23 0.0

OWNER

Limited Open Derby

$544.00 $326.40

HORSE RIDER



 4. Level 1 Limted Open Derby
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Level 1 Limited Open Derbynon conc 9 $120.00 $160.00 $8.00 $42 $20 $280.00
# of 
Entries: 12 x $280.00 = $3,360.00 +Added $ $800 =Total Payback $4,160.00

1st: 2nd: 3rd: $832.00 4th: $624.00 5th: $416.00 6th: $0.00

run conc Herd Rein Cow score Monies
1 Gunna Give Ya Chills Susannah Campbell Jeff & Wendy Oswood 73 70 70.5 213.5 $2,080.00
2 Uno Im Wright Michael Vipham Michael Vipham 67 71.5 74.5 213.0 $1,040.00
3 Hot Damn Im Smooth Dave Thacker * Debi Michaels 68 70 71.5 209.5 $832.00
4 Cutting With A Gun Dave Thacker * The Sliding Sister Ranch 69 72.5 67.5 209.0 $624.00
5 Smokum Guns N Glory Dave Thacker * Dave Thacker 64 72 72.0 208.0 $416.00
6 Playboy Powder JR Marshall Brett Weaver 63 72.5 69.5 205.0
7 Smootharoo Ellen Hollifield Diane Edwards 68 71 64.0 203.0
8 One Classy Response Thomas Clover Sheila Combs 64 71 66.0 201.0
9 Love Shaq Christina Allen Leeann Coombs 65 71.5 64.0 200.5

10 Smokin Miss Kitty Nolan Hansen Jon Roeser 69 65 65.0 199.0
11 Dillons Golde Nugget Jared Ashcraft Beverly Rees 60 71 67 198.0
12 Kit Kat Kahboom Vince Catalano Twisted Wire Perf Horses 62 63 63.0 188.0
13 0.0
14 0.0
15 0.0
16 0.0
17 0.0
18 0.0
19 0.0
20 0.0
21 0.0
22 0.0
23 0.0
24 0.0
25 0.0

OWNER

Level 1 Limited Open Derby

$2,080.00 $1,040.00

HORSE RIDER



 5. $5,000 Novice Horse Derby
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$5,000 Novice Horse DerbyNot conc 3 $120.00 $160.00 $8.00 $42 $20 $280.00
# of 
Entries: 8 x $280.00 = $2,240.00 +Added $ $800 =Total Payback $3,040.00

1st: 2nd: 3rd: $608.00 4th: $304.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

run conc Herd Rein Cow score Monies
1 Smooth Silver Pistol Jake Teleford * Wendi Lund 72 74.5 72.5 219.0 $1,216.00
2 Kick the Dust Up Nic Dowers * Taylor & Amelia Wakley 68 74 76.0 218.0 $912.00
3 SJR Karat Diamond Brady Weaver * San Juan Ranch 70 72 71.0 213.0 $608.00
4 Tallicat Jake Teleford * Lucava Farms 72 71 69.5 212.5 $304.00
5 Miss Reymembered Brady Weaver * Gary Ewell 64 72 74.5 210.5
6 Cool Little Bob Jaton Lord Wanda Dodd 70 72.5 67.0 209.5
7 Smart Cat Snap Chad Blaisdell Kent Blough 72 70.5 65.0 207.5
8 Hollywood Goes Irish Becky Hurst Ted Coursen 63 66 61.0 190.0
9 0.0

10 0.0
11 0.0
12 0.0
13 0.0
14 0.0

OWNER

$5,000 Novice Horse Derby

$1,216.00 $912.00

HORSE RIDER



 6. Non Pro Derby
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65% NP $1,092.00
Non Pro Derby $100.00 $160.00 $8.00 $32 $20 $280.00 25% NvNP $420.00

# of 
Entries: 6 x $280.00 = $1,092.00 +Added $ $1,500 =Total Payback $2,592.00

10% Int NP $168.00

1st: 2nd: 3rd: $518.40 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

Herd Rein Cow score Monies
1 Very Shiney Remedy Randy Gamble Randy Gamble 71 72 69.5 212.5 $1,296.00
2 My One Time Kiss Chris Garbrick Chris & Melissa Garbrick 68 71 69.5 208.5 $777.60
3 Cats Survival Carolyn Meador Carolyn Meador 68 71 64 203 $518.40
4 CR Tuff ToBe Stylish Raime O'Sullivan Jerry or Leslie O'Sullivan 69 66.5 64 199.5 $0.00
5 Its Gotta Be Cori Shields Cori Shields 66 72 0 138
6 SJR Gold Coast Melissa Garbrick Chris & Melissa Garbrick 68 0 68 136.0
7 0.0
8 0.0
9 0

10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0

OWNER

Non Pro Derby

$1,296.00 $777.60

HORSE RIDER



 7. Novice Non Pro Derby

Class Tota  $48.00 OF
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Novice Non Pro Derby $40.00 $0.00 $8.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
# of 
Entries: 6 X EF $420.00 +Added $ $500

Total 
Purse $920.00

1st: 2nd: 3rd: $184.00 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

number run conc HERD Rein Cow TOTAL Monies
1 Very Shiney Remedy Randy Gamble * Randy Gamble 71 72.0 69.5 212.5 $460.00
2 My One Time Kiss Chris Garbrick * Chris & Melissa Garbrick 68 71 69.5 208.5 $276.00
3 Cats Survival Carolyn Meador * Carolyn Meador 68 71 64 203.0 $184.00
4 CR Tuff ToBe Stylish Raime O'Sullivan * Jerry or Leslie O'Sullivan 69 66.5 64 199.5
5 Its Gotta Be Cori Shields * Cori Shields 66 72 0 138.0
6 SJR Gold Coast Melissa Garbrick * Chris & Melissa Garbrick 68 0 68 136.0
7 0.0
8

$0.00

$460.00 $276.00

HORSE RIDER & Back # OWNER



 8. Intermediate Non Pro Derby

Class Total $48.00 OF
FI
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Intermediate Non Pro Derby $0.00 $0.00 $8.00 $40.00 $0.00 $0.00

# of 
Entries: 6 X EF $168.00 +Added $ $500

Total 
Purse $668.00

1st: 2nd: 3rd: $0.00 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

number run conc HERD Rein Cow TOTAL Monies
1 Very Shiney Remedy Randy Gamble * Randy Gamble 71 72 69.5 212.5 $334.00
2 My One Time Kiss Chris Garbrick * Chris & Melissa Garbrick 68 71 69.5 208.5 $200.40
3 Cats Survival Carolyn Meador * Carolyn Meador 68 71 64 203.0 $133.60
4 CR Tuff ToBe Stylish Raime O'Sullivan * Jerry or Leslie O'Sullivan 69 66.5 64 199.5
5 Its Gotta Be Cori Shields * Cori Shields 66 72 0 138.0
6 SJR Gold Coast Melissa Garbrick * Chris & Melissa Garbrick 68 0 68 136.0
7 0.0
8 0.0
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

$0.00
$334.00 $200.40

HORSE RIDER & Back # OWNER



 10. Non Pro Limited Derby
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Non Pro Limited DERBY $100.00 $160.00 $8.00 $32.00 $20.00 $280.00
# of 
Entries: 6 X EF $1,680.00 +Added $ $500 =Total Payback $2,180.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $436.00 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

DRAW Herd Rein Cow score Monies
1 One Time On A Tuesday Francesca Lord Jaton Lord 72 73.5 69 214.5 $1,090.00
2 BR Cookin CD Becky Rose Becky Rose 71 65.5 69 205.5 $654.00
3 Halo Ruby Tuesday Cindy Cullen Cindy Cullen 65 66 73 204 $436.00
4 Smart Lil Hickie Celeste McNeight Celeste McNeight 67 70.5 66 203.5
5 Incatuation Jennifer Downing Jennifer Downing 67 63.5 68 198.5
6 Jewels Diamond Rocks Carolyn Shipp Carolyn Shipp 60 63 67 190
7 0
8 0
9 0

10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

RIDER OWNER

Non Pro Limited DERBY

$280.00
$1,090.00 $654.00

HORSE



 28. Open Bridle Spectacular
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Open Bridle Spectacular $120.00 $160.00 $8.00 $42 $20 $280.00
# of 
Entries: 6 $280.00 = $1,680.00 +Added $ $1,200 =Total Payback $2,880.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $576.00 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

run con Herd Rein Box score Monies
1 Sarah Super Smooth Brady Weaver Brady Weaver 73 72.5 75.5 221.0 $1,440.00
2 Playinlightsout Chad Blaisdell Chad Blaisdell 72 71.5 73 216.5 $864.00
3 SJR Cash Advance Jake Telford Geoffery Porges 69 73 73.5 215.5 $576.00
4 Cats Gotta Pepto Flint Lee Bea Lee 65 72 72.5 209.5
5 Darling Boon Gary Stark Gary Stark 71 71 65.5 207.5
6 Very Black Magic Jaton Lord Very Black Magic Partnership 72 72 0 144.0
7 0.0
8 0.0
9 0.0

OWNER

Open Bridle Spectacular

$1,440.00 $864.00

HORSE RIDER



 11. Open Bridle

Class Total $406.00 OF
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Open Bridleactual runs 4 $120.00 $45.00 $8.00 $33 $20 $180.00
# of 
Entries: 10 $180.00 = $1,800.00 +Added $ $1,200 =Total Payback $3,000.00

1st: 2nd: 3rd: $600.00 4th: $450.00 5th: $300.00 6th: $0.00

run con Rein Cow score Monies
1 Sarah Super Smooth Brady Weaver * Brady Weaver 72.5 75.5 148.0 $900.00
2 SJR Cash Advance Jake Telford * Geoffery Porges 73 73.5 146.5 $675.00
3 Very Smart Lena Jon Roeser Diane Athey 73.5 73.0 146.5 $675.00
4 Cats Gotta Pepto Flint Lee * Bea Lee 73 72.5 145.5 $450.00
5 Playinlightsout Chad Blaisdell * Chad Blaisdell 71.5 73 144.5 $300.00
6 Very Handy Remedy Dan Roeser Corina Curtis 73 70 143.0
7 Irish Playboy Dunit Becky Hurst Ted Coursen 71 69.5 140.5
8 Smart Dualin Guns Shawn Deal Denise Smith 72.5 68 140.5
9 Darling Boon Gary Stark * Gary Stark 71 65.5 136.5

10 Very Black Magic Jaton Lord * Very Black Magic Partnership 72 0 72.0
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

OWNER

Open Bridle

$900.00 $750.00

HORSE RIDER



 12. Intermediate Open Bridle

Class Total E $168.00 OF
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Intermediate Open Bridle $50.00 $0.00 $8.00 $10 $0 $100.00
# of 
Entries: 8 $100.00 = $800.00 +Added $ $300 =Total Payback $1,100.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $220.00 4th: $110.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

run Con Rein Cow score Monies
1 Very Smart Lena Jon Roeser * Diane Athey 73.5 73 146.5 $440.00
2 Cats Gotta Pepto Flint Lee * Bea Lee 72.0 72.5 144.5 $275.00
3 Playinlightsout Chad Blaisdell * Chad Blaisdell 71.5 73 144.5 $275.00
4 Very Handy Remedy Dan Roeser * Corina Curtis 73 70 143.0 $110.00
5 Irish Playboy Dunit Becky Hurst * Ted Coursen 71 69.5 140.5
6 Smart Dualin Guns Shawn Deal * Denise Smith 72.5 68 140.5
7 Darling Boon Gary Stark * Gary Stark 71 65.5 136.5
8 Very Black Magic Jaton Lord * Very Black Magic Partnership 72.0 0.0 72.0
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

OWNER

Intermediate Open Bridle

$440.00 $330.00

HORSE RIDER



 13. Limited Open Bridle
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Limited Open Bridle $120.00 $45.00 $8.00 $32 $20 $180.00
# of 
Entries: 3 $180.00 = $540.00 +Added $ $300 =Total Payback $840.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $0.00 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

Rein Cow score Monies
1 All Star Smart Doc Heidi Olson Heidi Olson 71.0 72 143.0 $504.00
2 Proceed to Party JD Thacker Amie Sumner 71.5 67 138.5 $336.00
3 Cool Response Thomas Clover Sheila Combs 70 0 70.0
4 0.0
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

OWNER

Limited Open Bridle

$504.00 $336.00

HORSE RIDER



 29. Non Pro Bridle Spectacular

Class To
ta

l E
F

$600.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

IM
RC

HA
/N

RC
CH

A

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

Non Pro Spectacular $100.00 $160.00 $8.00 $32 $20 $280.00
# of 
Entries: 9 $280.00 = $2,520.00 +Added $ $900 =Total Payback $3,420.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $684.00 4th: $342.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

Herd Rein Box score Monies
1 TI Smokum Plain Chic Andrea Otley Andrea Otley 69 73.5 74.5 217.0 $1,368.00
2 Tingy Tangy Bang Bang Lee Smith Lee Smith 70 72.5 73.0 215.5 $1,026.00
3 Smart N Tuckered Out Jerry Beukleman Jerry Beukleman 67 71.5 73 211.5 $684.00
4 Smooth As Tamulena Wendi Lund Wendi Lund 68 71 72 211.0 $342.00
5 Shady Lil Tucker Jerry Beukleman Jerry Beukleman 69 72.5 67.5 209.0
6 Thyme Out John Palleria John Palleria 67 71.5 69.5 208.0
7 A Rumor Has It Amelia Wakley Amelia Wakley 68 72.5 65.5 206.0
8 Shine N Play Maggie Sod Williams Jason Williams 60 71.5 66.5 198.0
9 Platinum Rey Gary Schenck Gary Schenck 60 69 66 195.0

10 0.0
11 0.0
12 0.0
13 0.0
14 0.0
15 0.0
16 0.0
17 0.0
18 0.0

OWNER

Non Pro Spectacular

$1,368.00 $1,026.00

HORSE RIDER



 14 Non Pro Bridle
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Non Pro BridleActual Runs 3 $100.00 $45.00 $8.00 $33 $20 $150.00
# of 
Entries: 12 $150.00 = $1,800.00 +Added $ $1,200 =Total Payback $3,000.00

1st: 2nd: 3rd: $600.00 4th: $450.00 5th: $300.00 6th: $0.00

run conc Rein Cow score Monies
1 TI Smokum Plain Chic Andrea Otley * Andrea Otley 73.5 74.5 148.0 $900.00
2 Tingy Tangy Bang Bang Lee Smith * Lee Smith 72.5 73 145.5 $750.00
3 Smart N Tuckered Out Jerry Beukleman * Jerry Beukleman 71.5 73 144.5 $600.00
4 Smooth As Tamulena Wendi Lund * Wendi Lund 71 72 143.0 $450.00
5 Thyme Out John Palleria * John Palleria 71.5 69.5 141.0 $300.00
6 Heza Whiz Kid Ellie Willoughby Ellie Willoughby 71.5 68.5 140.0
7 Shady Lil Tucker Jerry Beukleman * Jerry Beukleman 72.5 67.5 140.0
8 Shine N Play Maggie Sod Williams * Jason Williams 71.5 66.5 138.0
9 A Rumor Has It Amelia Wakley * Amelia Wakley 72.5 65.5 138.0

10 Platinum Rey Gary Schenck * Gary Schenck 69 66 135.0
11 AP Lucky Little Lena Laura Kiracofe Laura Kiracofe 72 62.5 134.5
12 Watch Me In Knickers Richard Wood Kathleen Wood 71 60 131.0
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

OWNER

Non Pro Bridle

$900.00 $750.00

HORSE RIDER



 15 Intermediate Non Pro Bridle
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 Intermediate Non Pro Bridleactual Runs 2 $75.00 $45.00 $8.00 $32 $20 $113.00
# of 
Entries: 8 $113.00 = $904.00 +Added $ $400 =Total Payback $1,304.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $260.80 4th: $130.40 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

Run con Rein Cow score Monies
1 TI Smokum Plain Chic Andrea Otley * Andrea Otley 73.5 74.5 148.0 $521.60
2 Smooth As Tamulena Wendi Lund * Wendi Lund 71.0 72.0 143.0 $391.20
3 Heza Whiz Kid Ellie Willoughby * Ellie Willoughby 71.5 68.5 140.0 $260.80
4 Shine N Play Maggie Sod Williams * Jason Williams 71.5 66.5 138.0 $130.40
5 Platinum Rey Gary Schenck * Gary Schenck 69.0 66.0 135.0
6 Giveemsomemoonshine Scott Short Scott Short 71.0 63.0 134
7 Watch Me In Knickers Richard Wood * Kathleen Wood 71.0 60.0 131
8 Very Smart Idea Melissa Garbrick Chris & Melissa Garbrick 72 0.0 72.0
9 0

10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

OWNER

 Intermediate Non Pro Bridle

$521.60 $391.20

HORSE RIDER



 16. Novice Non Pro Bridle
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Novice Non Pro Bridleactual Runs 3 $75.00 $45.00 $8.00 $32 $20 $113.00
# of 
Entries: 6 $113.00 = $678.00 +Added $ $400 =Total Payback $1,078.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $215.60 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

run con Rein Cow score Monies
1 Cats Royal Knight Patricia Hunter Patricia Hunter 70.5 73 143.5 $539.00
2 WR This Cats A Prize Paula Wittler Paula Wittler 71.00 70.00 141.0 $323.40
3 Shine N Play Maggie Sod Williams * Jason Williams 71.5 66.5 138 $215.60
4 Roosters Caramelita Patty Gillaspy Patty Gillaspy 68.5 69 137.5 $0.00
5 Giveemsomemoonshine Scott Short * Scott Short 71.00 63.00 134.0
6 Watch Me In Knickers Richard Wood * Kathleen Wood 71 60 131.0
7 0
8 0.0
9 0

10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0

OWNER

Novice Non Pro Bridle

$539.00 $323.40

HORSE RIDER



 17. Open Hackamore

Class To
ta

l E
F

$406.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

IM
RC

HA
/N

RC
CH

A

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

Open Hackamore $120.00 $45.00 $8.00 $33 $20 $180.00
# of 
Entries: 4 $180.00 = $720.00 +Added $ $1,000 =Total Payback $1,720.00

1st: 2nd: 3rd: $0.00 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

DRAW Rein Cow score Monies
1 Dual True Grit Chad Blaisdell Kent Blough 74.5 74.0 148.5 $1,032.00
2 Still Get Jealous Nic Dowers Trigg Marquiss 74 73.5 147.5 $688.00
3 Rey Jay Time Jake Telford Jake Telford 72.5 72.5 145.0 $0.00
4 Metallic Annie Dan Roeser Allison Parker 72 70.5 142.5 $0.00
5 $0.00
6 $0.00
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

OWNER

Open Hackamore

$1,032.00 $688.00

HORSE RIDER



 18. Intermediate Open Hackamore

Class To
ta

l E
F

$168.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

IM
RC

HA
/N

RC
CH

A

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

Intermediate Open Hackamore $50.00 $0.00 $8.00 $10 $0 $100.00
# of 
Entries: 2 $100.00 = $200.00 +Added $ $200 =Total Payback $400.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $0.00 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

DRAW run con Rein Cow score Monies
1 Dual True Grit Chad Blaisdell * Kent Blough 74.5 74.0 148.5 $400.00
2 Metallic Annie Dan Roeser * Allison Parker 72.0 70.5 142.5 $0.00
3 0
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Intermediate Open Hackamore

OWNER

$400.00 $0.00

HORSE RIDER



 19. Limited Open Hackamore

Class To
ta

l E
F

$405.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

IM
RC

HA
/N

RC
CH

A

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

Limited Open Hackamore $120.00 $45.00 $8.00 $32 $20 $180.00
# of 
Entries: 1 $180.00 = $180.00 +Added $ $200 =Total Payback $380.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $0.00 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

DRAW Rein Cow score Monies
1 Catty Like My Daddy Vince Catalano Twisted Wire Perf Horses 68.0 60.00 128 $380.00
2 0 $0.00
3 0
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

OWNER

Limited Open Hackamore

$380.00 $0.00

HORSE RIDER



 20. Non Pro Hackamore

Class To
ta

l E
F

$356.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

IM
RC

HA
/N

RC
CH

A

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

Non Pro Hackamore $100.00 $45.00 $8.00 $33 $20 $150.00
# of 
Entries: 2 Very Sh $150.00 = $300.00 +Added $ $500 =Total Payback $800.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $0.00 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

DRAW Rein Cow score Monies
1 Very Shiney Remedy Randy Gamble Randy & Celia Gamble 73.00 68.00 141 $800.00
2 Betsy The Cat John Palleria John Palleria 69.0 67.0 136 $0.00
3 0 $0.00
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0

10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

OWNER

Non Pro Hackamore

$800.00 $0.00

HORSE RIDER



 21. Open Two Rein

Class To
ta

l E
F

$406.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

IM
RC

HA
/N

RC
CH

A

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

Open Two Rein $120.00 $45.00 $8.00 $33 $20 $180.00
# of 
Entries: 6 $180.00 = $1,080.00 +Added $ $1,000 =Total Payback $2,080.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $416.00 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

DRAW Rein Cow score Monies
1 Sinfully Smart Cat Wade Reany Karen Olson 72.5 74 146.5 $1,040.00
2 Very Black Magic Jaton Lord Very Black Magic Partnership 72.5 73.5 146.0 $624.00
3 Handy N Gotta Gun Flint Lee Flint Lee 71 74.5 145.5 $416.00
4 Mr Dualin Shady Becky Hurst Ranae Myers 71 70 141.0 $0.00
5 One Time Pearl JR Marshall Mike Presley 71 67.5 138.5
6 Boons Smart Starlite Dan Roeser Rich Charrier 71.5 65 136.5
7 0.0
8 0.0
9 0.0

10 0.0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 0

OWNER

Open Two Rein

$1,040.00 $624.00

HORSE RIDER



 22. Non Pro Two Rein

Class To
ta

l E
F

$355.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

IM
RC

HA
/N

RC
CH

A

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

Non Pro Two Rein $100.00 $45.00 $8.00 $32 $20 $150.00
# of 
Entries: 3 $150.00 = $450.00 +Added $ $500 =Total Payback $950.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $0.00 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

DRAW Rein Cow score Monies
1 Smart Lil Hickie Celeste McNeight Celeste McNeight 70.5 70.0 140.5 $570.00
2 Tulare Dawn Wendi Lund Wendi Lund 72.0 0.0 72.0 $380.00
3 ISR The Last Won Stacy Duesterhaus Stacy Duesterhaus 0.0 70.0 70.0 $0.00
4 0.0
5 0.0
6 0.0
7 0.0
8 0.0
9 0.0

10 0.0

OWNER

Non Pro Two Rein

$570.00 $380.00

HORSE RIDER



 23. Youth Bridle

Class To
ta

l E
F

$230.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

IM
RC

HA
/N

RC
CH

A

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

Youth Bridle $50.00 $45.00 $8.00 $32 $20 $75.00
# of 
Entries: 3 $75.00 = $225.00 +Added $ $100 =Total Payback $325.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $0.00 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

DRAW Rein Cow score Monies
1 Survivors Kiss Shawny Telford Jake & Jessie Telford 72.0 71.0 143.0 $195.00
2 Haidawhiz Maycn McCullough Maycn McCullough 71 66.5 138 $130.00
3 Shine N Play Maggie Sod Williams Jason Williams 70.5 64.0 135
4 0
5 0
6 0

OWNER

Youth Bridle

$195.00 $130.00

HORSE RIDER



 24. YOUTH LIMITED

Class To
ta

l E
F

$230.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

IM
RC

HA
/N

RC
CH

A

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

Youth Limited $50.00 $45.00 $8.00 $32 $20 $75.00
# of 
Entries: 4 $75.00 = $300.00 +Added $ $100 =Total Payback $400.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $0.00 4th: $0.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

DRAW Rein Cow score Monies
1 Mr Smoke Nic Gianna Martin Gianna Martin 70.0 72.0 142.0 $240.00
2 TJ Dual Mate Braelynn Weaver Gary Ewell 71.0 71.0 142 $160.00
3 Chex Out That Beauty Elizabeth Billman Elizabeth Billman 71.0 70.0 141
4 Smooth Tamulena Kelsi Thompson Wendi Lund 70.5 70.0 140.5
5 0
6 0

OWNER

Youth Limited

$240.00 $160.00

HORSE RIDER



 30. Non Pro Limited Bridle Spectacular

Class To
ta

l E
F

$600.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

IM
RC

HA
/N

RC
CH

A

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

Non Pro Limited Bridle Spectacular $100.00 $160.00 $8.00 $32 $20 $280.00
# of 
Entries: 9 $280.00 = $2,520.00 +Added $ $600 =Total Payback $3,120.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $624.00 4th: $312.00 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

Herd Rein Box score Monies
1 Peptos Smart Style Francesca Lord Jaleene Jarvis 72 73.5 73 218.5 $1,248.00
2 Master of the Seas Ruth Jackson Ruth Jackson 71 71.5 73 215.5 $936.00
3 This Cats Tangy Elizabeth Younger Elizabeth Younger 71 69 72 212.0 $624.00
4 IX Smart Starlight Elizabeth Younger Elizabeth Younger 69 71.5 71 211.5 $312.00
5 Cats Gotta Pepto Benita Lee Benita Lee 73 71.0 67.0 211.0
6 This Cats Smart Too Celia Gamble Randy & Celia Gamble 69 72 67 208.0
7 Thunder Stripes Paige Kremer John & Paige Kremer 62 64.0 68 194.0
8 Shoot to Thrill Ron Zumbro Ron Zumbro 68 0 71 139.0
9 Ten Luce Susan Stowell Mike & Susan Stowell 69 0 70 139.0

10 0.0

OWNER

Non Pro Limited Bridle Spectacular

$1,248.00 $936.00

HORSE RIDER



 25. Non Pro Limited

Class To
ta

l E
F

$294.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

IM
RC

HA
/N

RC
CH

A

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

Non Pro Limitedactual Runs 5 $75.00 $45.00 $8.00 $33 $20 $113.00
# of 
Entries: 13 $113.00 = $1,469.00 +Added $ $500 =Total Payback $1,969.00

1st: 2nd: 3rd: $393.80 4th: $295.35 5th: $196.90 6th: $0.00

run con Rein Box score Monies
1 Peptos Smart Style Francesca Lord * Jaleene Jarvis 73.5 73 146.5 $590.70
2 Master of the Seas Ruth Jackson * Ruth Jackson 71.5 73.0 144.5 $443.02
3 Silly Lil Remedy Shannon Broome Shannon Broome 72.5 72 144.5 $443.02
4 IX Smart Starlight Elizabeth Younger * Elizabeth Younger 71.5 71.0 142.5 $295.35
5 Once In A Blue Mist Vicki Cantlon Vicki Cantlon 70 71.0 141.0 $65.64
6 This Cats Tangy Elizabeth Younger * Elizabeth Younger 69.0 72.00 141.0 $65.64
7 Guninics Missy Gail Kolbe Gail Kolbe 72 69 141.0 $65.64
8 Haidawhiz Maycn McCullough Maycn McCullough 73 66 139
9 This Cats Smart Too Celia Gamble * Randy & Celia Gamble 72.0 67.0 139.0

10 Cats Gotta Pepto Benita Lee * Benita Lee 71.0 67.0 138.0
11 Rockin Coolhand Luke Erin Willoughby Ellie Willoughby 71 65 136.0
12 Shoot to Thrill Ron Zumbro * Ron Zumbro 0 71 71.0
13 Ten Luce Susan Stowell * Mike & Susan Stowell 0 70 70.0
14 0.0
15 0.0
16 0.0
17 0.0
18 0.0
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

OWNER

Non Pro Limited

$590.70 $492.25

Horse RIDER



 26. $5,000 Non Pro Limited

Class To
ta

l E
F

$294.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

IM
RC

HA
/N

RC
CH

A

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

$5,000 Non Pro LimitedActual Runs 3 $75.00 $45.00 $8.00 $33 $20 $113.00
# of 
Entries: 9 $113.00 = $1,017.00 +Added $ $400 =Total Payback $1,417.00

1st: 2nd: 3rd: $283.40 4th: $141.70 5th: $0.00 6th: $0.00

paid
run Conc Rein Box score Monies

1 Peptos Smart Style Francesca Lord * Jaleene Jarvis 73.5 73 146.5 $566.80
2 Master of the Seas Ruth Jackson * Ruth Jackson 71.5 73 144.5 $425.10
3 Very Smart Sailor Carol Dotson Carol Dotson 70.5 71 141.5 $283.40
4 This Cats Smart Too Celia Gamble * Randy & Celia Gamble 72 67 139 $70.85
5 Hes a Rusty Spoonful Lauren Anderson * Lauren Anderson 69.0 70 139.0 $70.85
6 Cats Gotta Pepto Benita Lee * Benita Lee 71.0 67.0 138.0
7 TR Reys Top Gun Marcie King Marcie King 69.0 68.0 137.0
8 Shining Cinderella Kelli Elliott Bonnie Schwenkfelder 70.5 66.0 136.5
9 Thunder Stripes Paige Kremer * John & Paige Kremer 64.0 68.0 132.0

10 0.0
11 0.0
12 0.0
13 0.0
14 0.0
15 0.0
16 0.0
17 0.0
18 0.0
19 0.0
20 0.0
21 0.0

OWNER

$5,000 Non Pro Limited

$566.80 $425.10

HORSE RIDER



 27. $1,000 Non Pro Limited

Class To
ta

l E
F

$294.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

IM
RC

HA
/N

RC
CH

A

VI
DE

O

JA
CK

PO
T

$1,000 Non Pro Limitedactual Runs 8 $75.00 $45.00 $8.00 $33 $20 $113.00
# of 
Entries: 13 $113.00 = $1,469.00 +Added $ $400 =Total Payback $1,869.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $373.80 4th: $280.35 5th: $186.90 6th: $0.00

run Conc Rein Box score Monies
1 Peptos Smart Style Francesca Lord * Jaleene Jarvis 73.5 73 146.5 $560.70
2 Very Smart Sailor Carol Dotson * Carol Dotson 70.5 71 141.5 $467.25
3 ARC Peptos Belle Carolyn Greene Sharon or Thomas Kirkpatrick 68.5 71 139.5 $373.80
4 Gunners Main Event Courtney Claypool Courtney Claypool 71.0 68.0 139.0 $233.63
5 Hes A Rusty Spoonful Lauren Anderson Lauren Anderson 69.0 70.0 139.0 $233.63
6 KDK Boons N Fashion Lena Torvik Lena Torvik 69.0 69 138
7 Incatuation Jennifer Downing * Jennifer Downing 68.5 69 137.5
8 TR Reys Top Gun Marcie King * Marcie King 69.0 68 137
9 Shining Cinderella Kelli Elliott * Bonnie Schwenkfelder 70.5 66 136.5

10 Miss Lucky Gangster Maya Horsey Maya Horsey 64.5 71 135.5
11 NQH Starlights Cat Melinda Kirkeby Melinda Kirkeby 69 65 134
12 Betn Late Than Never Kaeli Moralli Twisted Wire Performance Horse 69.0 63 132.0
13 Hollywood H Suzy Allen Suzy Allen 65 66 131

OWNER

$1,000 Non Pro Limited

$560.70 $467.25

HORSE RIDER



 31. Futurity Jackpot class

Class Total EF $380.00 OF
FI

CE

CA
TT

LE

AP
PR

OV
AL

IM
RC

HA
/N

RC
CH

A

VI
DE

O

EN
TR

Y

Fut Jackpot $80.00 $160.00 $20.00 $120.00
# of 
Entries: 17 X EF $120.00 = $2,040.00 +Added $ N/A =Total Payback $2,040.00
1st: 2nd: 3rd: $408.00 4th: $306.00 5th: $204.00 6th: $0.00

Herd rein cow total Monies
1 Annies One Time Nic Dowers Wagonhound Land & Livestock 73 72 69 214 $612.00
2 Pounced Upon A Time Jake Telford Clarke Butte Ranch 72 70.5 70 212.5 $510.00
3 Metallic Quake Carol Schryver Monel Shelly 71 72.5 67 210.5 $357.00
4 Playin Hickory Time Jason Romney Scott Wagner 69 71.5 70 210.5 $357.00
5 D2 Nic Dowers Bill Stevinson 73 67 70 210 $204.00
6 Diamond AK 47 Flint Lee Flint Lee 69 69.5 71 209.5 $0.00
7 Smart Shiney Playboy Nic Dowers Clint Marshall 70 72 66 208
8 FHR Herecomesthesun Jon Roeser Vicki Cantlon 69 71.5 67 207.5
9 SJR Dualin Cadliac Brady Weaver Brady Weaver 67 71.5 68 206.5

10 Heza Streakin Cat Jason Romney Julie Strickland 69 70 66 205
11 Smart Diamond Time Nic Dowers Triple D Ranches LLC 69 72 63.5 204.5
12 One Timely Cat Brady Weaver Ron Zumbro 70 72 61 203
13 Star Filly Nic Dowers Triple D Ranches LLC 71 71.5 60 202.5
14 Smooth N Shiney 45 Flint Lee Flint Lee 68 71 60 199
15 Metallic Gabriella Smoky Pritchett Larry & Virgre Gay 69 67.5 60 196.5
16 Playin It Wright Chris Garbrick Chris & Melissa Garbrick 66 68 62.5 196.5
17 FHR Masterofillusion Jon Roeser Vicki Cantlon scr scr scr
18
19 0
20 0

OWNER

Fut Jackpot

$612.00 $510.00

HORSE RIDER
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